
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
^SG/,

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT ^^^D
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE J(// „

""' 3<>^.

July 29, 2024 •"' WIVEr"'r^^ "'

QICS ^n,,

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE UL///7/7^
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Committee: Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

Address: 834° Mission Road #106

City and Zip Code: prairie vma9e 66206

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee V Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through July 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... t*^1 w'i

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ _°-00

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... 42,794.56

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... 9,200.00

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... oo,oy^.:

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _°-00

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. _°-00

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is tme, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

07/26/2024
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form 2024



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

07/18/24

04/09/24

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate
26 N Cypress Dr.
Wichita, KS 67206

Chris Croft for Kansas House
8909 W. 148th Terrace
Overland Park, KS 66221

Sean Tarwater for Kansas House
16006 Meadow Lane
Stilwell, KS 66085

Laura Williams for Kansas House
14525 W 93rd Street
Lenexa, KS 66215

Brandon Woodard for KS House
8920 Maurer Ct. Apt. 2307
Lenexa, KS 66219

Troy Waymaster for KS House
3528 192nd Street
Bunker Hill, KS 67626

Ken Rahjes for Kansas House
1798 E 900 Rd
Agra, KS 67661

Liberty First Project, Inc.
PO Box 8126
Topeka, KS 66608

Lift Up Kansas
5145 NW Sterling Chase Dr.
Topeka,KS66618

Middle of the Road PAC
PO Box 4504
Overland Park, KS 66204

Proxima
200 Main Street #612
Kansas City, MO 64105

^iii^woit^^v^iiijiti^

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Campaign Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Contribution

Web Hosting & Maintenance

Amount

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$700.00

$7,450.00

Page of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

07/18/24

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Stand for Kansas PAC
12022 Blue Valley Pkwy PMB 642
Overland Park, KS 66213

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

Contribution

Amount

$1,750.00

$1,750.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

^^tmii^^wvi^i^iiSi^^wi^^

$9,200.00

$0.00

$9,200.00

Page ^- of_


