#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

# RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED
EE JUL 3 0 2024
KS Governmental Ethics Commission

GEC Form 2024

July 29, 2024

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee				
	Address: 8340 Mission Road #106				
	City and Zip Code: Prairie Village 66206				
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee				
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report				
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024)				
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	42,794.56			
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	0.00			
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	42,794.56			
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	9,200.00			
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	33,594.56			
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00				
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)				
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."					
07/26/2024 Kristofe J. Borde					
Date	e Signature of Treasurer				

## SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Date		If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	
07/18/24	Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate 26 N Cypress Dr. Wichita, KS 67206	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
07/18/24	Chris Croft for Kansas House 8909 W. 148th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66221	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
07/18/24	Sean Tarwater for Kansas House 16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell, KS 66085	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
07/18/24	Laura Williams for Kansas House 14525 W 93rd Street Lenexa, KS 66215	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
07/18/24	Brandon Woodard for KS House 8920 Maurer Ct. Apt. 2307 Lenexa, KS 66219	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
07/18/24	Troy Waymaster for KS House 3528 192nd Street Bunker Hill, KS 67626	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
07/18/24	Ken Rahjes for Kansas House 1798 E 900 Rd Agra, KS 67661	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
07/18/24	Liberty First Project, Inc. PO Box 8126 Topeka, KS 66608	Contribution	\$1,000.00
07/18/24	Lift Up Kansas 5145 NW Sterling Chase Dr. Topeka, KS 66618	Contribution	\$1,000.00
07/18/24	Middle of the Road PAC PO Box 4504 Overland Park, KS 66204	Contribution	\$1,500.00
04/09/24	Proxima 200 Main Street #612 Kansas City, MO 64105	Web Hosting & Maintenance	\$700.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$7,450.00

### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure  If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
Date			
07/18/24	Stand for Kansas PAC 12022 Blue Valley Pkwy PMB 642 Overland Park, KS 66213	Contribution	\$1,750.00
			H & WATER CONTROL OF THE STREET
and the state of t			
			in all the second se
			***************************************
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,750.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$9,200.00	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$9,200.00	